
General information about company

Scrip code 500405
NSE Symbol SPLPETRO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE663A01033
Name of the company SUPREME PETROCHEM LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No

Declaration

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? No No
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No No
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.19
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 4.19
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.05
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 3.98
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 3.92

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)Class eg:X Class

eg:Y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

12 120803200 120803200 64.24 120803200 120803200 64.24 120803200

(B) Public 42220 67238142 67238142 35.76 67238142 67238142 35.76 67238142

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 42232 188041342 188041342 100 188041342 188041342 100 188041342

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding , as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances, if
any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form
(XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

64.24 120803200

(B) Public 35.76 65507731 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 100 186310931 0 0 0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group



Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities,
No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X)
=
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg: X Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

4 2200 2200 0 2200 2200 0 2200

(d) Any Other
(specify) 8 120801000 120801000 64.24 120801000 120801000 64.24 120801000

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 12 120803200 120803200 64.24 120803200 120803200 64.24 120803200

(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

12 120803200 120803200 64.24 120803200 120803200 64.24 120803200

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual
Funds 6 7309248 7309248 3.89 7309248 7309248 3.89 7309248

(c)
Alternate
Investment
Funds

3 115456 115456 0.06 115456 115456 0.06 115456

(d) Banks 4 20500 20500 0.01 20500 20500 0.01 20500

(i)
NBFCs
registered
with RBI

1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0 2000

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 14 7447204 7447204 3.96 7447204 7447204 3.96 7447204

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

101 6649081 6649081 3.54 6649081 6649081 3.54 6649081

(e)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

9 288674 288674 0.15 288674 288674 0.15 288674

(g) Any Other
(specify) 2 15800 15800 0.01 15800 15800 0.01 15800

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 112 6953555 6953555 3.7 6953555 6953555 3.7 6953555

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

1 166666 166666 0.09 166666 166666 0.09 166666

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1 166666 166666 0.09 166666 166666 0.09 166666

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

17 419500 419500 0.22 419500 419500 0.22 419500

(c)
Key
Managerial
Personnel

5 32886 32886 0.02 32886 32886 0.02 32886

(f)

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

1 3827785 3827785 2.04 3827785 3827785 2.04 3827785

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

39351 21138528 21138528 11.24 21138528 21138528 11.24 21138528

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

49 19838970 19838970 10.55 19838970 19838970 10.55 19838970

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

1593 1382346 1382346 0.74 1382346 1382346 0.74 1382346

(j) Foreign
Nationals 1 400 400 0 400 400 0 400

(l) Bodies
Corporate 309 3123376 3123376 1.66 3123376 3123376 1.66 3123376

(m) Any Other
(specify) 767 2906926 2906926 1.55 2906926 2906926 1.55 2906926

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 42093 52670717 52670717 28.01 52670717 52670717 28.01 52670717



Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

42220 67238142 67238142 35.76 67238142 67238142 35.76 67238142

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2 ) 42232 188041342 188041342 100 188041342 188041342 100 188041342

Total
(A+B+C ) 42232 188041342 188041342 100 188041342 188041342 100 188041342

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No. Category & Name of
the Shareholders (I)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted
share capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances, if
any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0 2200

(d) Any Other (specify) 64.24 120801000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 64.24 120803200
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

64.24 120803200

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3.89 7306448 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.06 115456 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 800 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 2000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(1) 3.96 7424704 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category I 3.54 6649081 0 0 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category II 0.15 288674 0 0 0

(g) Any Other (specify) 0.01 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3.7 6937755 0 0 0
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government is
a promoter

0.09 166666 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 0.09 166666 0 0 0
(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

0.22 419500 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.02 32200 0 0 0

(f)
Investor Education
and Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2.04 3827785 0 0 0

(g)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

11.24 19818237 0 0 0

(h)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

10.55 19838970 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.74 1033712 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 400 0 0 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 1.66 3100910 0 0 0
(m) Any Other (specify) 1.55 2906892 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 28.01 50978606 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)

35.76 65507731 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2 ) 100 186310931
Total (A+B+C ) 100 186310931

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information(1) Xmold Polymers Private Limited, a subsidiary of the Supreme Petrochem Limited, is a member of its promoter group shareholders with 'NIL' shareholding therein.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the Shareholders (I) SUMAN R
RAHEJA

RAJAN B
RAHEJA

AKSHAY RAJAN
RAHEJA

VIREN RAJAN
RAHEJA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AABPR1397L AANPR0573J ADNPR1084R AEVPR7893D Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 600 800 400 400 2200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 600 800 400 400 2200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0 0 0 0 0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)



Class eg:X 600 800 400 400 2200
Total 600 800 400 400 2200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X) 600 800 400 400 2200

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 600 800 400 400 2200
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the Shareholders (I)

BLOOMINGDALE
INVESTMENT &
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

HATHWAY
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

MATSYAGANDHA
INVESTMENT AND
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITE

THE SUPREME
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

R RAHEJA
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

BOON INVESTMENT
AND TRADING
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

JOVIAL
INVESTMENT AND
TRADING COMPANY
PVT. LTD

PAN (II) AAACB4653M AAACH1675B AAACM8011G AAACT1344F AABCR4851J AAECB0715E AACCJ3364R
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
No. of fully paid up equity shares
held (IV) 400 2839800 800 57872800 57872800 705468 851466

Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI) 400 2839800 800 57872800 57872800 705468 851466

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0 1.51 0 30.78 30.78 0.38 0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 400 2839800 800 57872800 57872800 705468 851466
Total 400 2839800 800 57872800 57872800 705468 851466
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0 1.51 0 30.78 30.78 0.38 0.45
Total No. of shares on fully diluted
basis (including warrants and
Convertible Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

400 2839800 800 57872800 57872800 705468 851466

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities (
as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0 1.51 0 30.78 30.78 0.38 0.45

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (XVIII) 400 2839800 800 57872800 57872800 705468 851466

Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the Shareholders (I) VENKTESH INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY
PVT. LTD.

PAN (II) AADCV2567M Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 8
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 657466 120801000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 657466 120801000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.35 64.24
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 657466 120801000
Total 657466 120801000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.35 64.24
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 657466 120801000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.35 64.24

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 657466 120801000
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Group

Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (I) ICICI PRUDENTIAL SMALL
CAP FUND

HSBC MUTUAL FUND - HSBC SMALL
CAP FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAAAI0038F AAATH2467G Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 2555798 3036408 5592206
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 2555798 3036408 5592206
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.36 1.61 2.97
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2555798 3036408 5592206
Total 2555798 3036408 5592206
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.36 1.61 2.97
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 2555798 3036408 5592206
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.36 1.61 2.97

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 2555798 3036408 5592206
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the Shareholders (I) INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3827785 3827785



Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 3827785 3827785
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.04 2.04
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 3827785 3827785
Total 3827785 3827785
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.04 2.04
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 3827785 3827785
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2) 2.04 2.04

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 3827785 3827785
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN Textual Information(1)
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Text Block

Textual Information(1) ACCOUNT IN THE NAME OF INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1
Category Other

Category / More than 1 percentage Category Click here to go
back

Name of the Shareholders (I) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS

PAN (II) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 2 2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 15800 15800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 15800 15800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.01 0.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 15800 15800
Total 15800 15800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 15800 15800
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2) 0.01 0.01

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 0 0
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0

Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Clearing
Members HUF Trusts Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow

Account
Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 763 1 2 767
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 31200 2866812 1280 7634 2906926
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 31200 2866812 1280 7634 2906926
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.02 1.52 0 0 1.54
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 31200 2866812 1280 7634 2906926
Total 31200 2866812 1280 7634 2906926
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.02 1.52 0 0 1.54
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 31200 2866812 1280 7634 2906926
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital)
(XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.02 1.52 0 0 1.54

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 31200 2866778 1280 7634 2906892
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense
account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public
shareholders

1 3 1800 1800 Textual Information(1)

Text Block

Textual
Information(1)

1800 unclaimed shares belonging to 3 shareholders are being held in Supreme Petrochem Limited Account. In addition, 5834 unclaimed shares, belonging to 14 shareholders, are also
being held in Supreme Petrochem Limited Suspense Escrow Account. Accordingly, total of 7634 unclaimed shares have been shown under Non- Institutions (Any Other) Category being
under "Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account".


